
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSSaragovi-Sub23
Final A

Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)
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 3

 0

11

 9

11

 9

13

11
  4

 -4

Semifinales A
Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)
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4tos de Final A
Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Duran, Ian (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de
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Marini, Santiago (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Bronstein, Facundo (River Plate)
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Final B
La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Semifinales B
Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
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4tos de Final B
Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)
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Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Zona D
Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
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Bronstein, Facundo (River Plate)

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de

Bronstein, Facundo (River Plate)
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Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago (Ateneo de

Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Bronstein, Facundo (River Plate)

Sclar, Matias (Alvear Club)
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Zona C
Di Girolamo, Bruno (Fenix)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Di Girolamo, Bruno (Fenix)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Marini, Joaquín (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)
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Zona C
Bernardou, Tomas (Ateneo de Versailles)

Di Girolamo, Bruno (Fenix)
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Zona B
Marini, Santiago (Ferrocarril Oeste)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)
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Duran, Ian (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)
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Marini, Santiago (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Duran, Ian (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
 3

 2

 8

11

11

 9

 9

11

11

 8

11

 5
  1

 -1

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)

Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)
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Marini, Santiago (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Beirich, Enzo Gabriel (San Lorenzo)
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Duran, Ian (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

La Boccetta, Ignacio (Peretz)
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Zona A
Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Mendez, Mariano (UCA Marash Argentina)

Carranza, Mateo (GTM)
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Carranza, Mateo (GTM)

Tomasello, Lucio (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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